Open Frame Switching Power Supply
SSF-0501~0651 Single Output Series
Applications:
• Networking
• Data communication
• Peripheral equipment
• Compact equipment
Features:
• Universal input
• Built-in Class B EMI filter
• Fully regulated output
• Over voltage protection
• Over power protection
• Short circuit protection
• Low profile design
• Meet EPA Level V & ErP Lot 7
• No load power consumptions
< 0.3W
Output Specifications:
Model
Output
power
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Current
Dimension(mm)
SSF-0501-12 50W 12V 4.17A
SSF-0601-12 60W 12V 5A
SSF-0601-24 60W 24V 2.5A
SSF-0651-12 65W 12V 5.42A
SSF-0651-48 65W 48V 1.355A
SSF-0651-55 65W 55V 1.182A
L127 × W50.8 × H24.1
General Specifications:
• Input voltage range: 90~264 Vac
• Input frequency: 47~63 Hz